
Team # Color Head Coach
Phone: 440-735-6570 Iron Birds 1 Royal Timothy Bissler
Email: recreation@bedfordoh.gov Scrappers 2 Gray Wayne Sullivan
Website: www.bedfordoh.gov Muckdogs 3 Red Kevin Jones/Anna Zill-Jones

Date Time Home Away Location
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:30 PM 1 2 Interstate Park

BYE 3

Date Time Location
Thursday, June 17, 2021 6:30 PM 2 3 Interstate Park 

BYE 1

Date Time Location
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 6:30 PM 3 1 Interstate Park 

BYE 2

Date Time Location
Thursday, June 24, 2021 6:30 PM 2 1 Interstate Park 

BYE 3

Date Time Location
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 6:30 PM 3 2 Interstate Park 

BYE 1

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 1, 2021 6:30 PM 1 3 Interstate Park 

BYE 2

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 6:30 PM 1 2 Interstate Park 

BYE 3

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 8, 2021 6:30 PM 2 3 Interstate Park 

BYE 1

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 6:30 PM 3 1 Interstate Park 

BYE 2

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 15, 2021 6:30 PM 2 1 Interstate Park 

BYE 3

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 6:30 PM 3 2 Interstate Park 

BYE 1

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 22, 2021 6:30 PM 1 3 Interstate Park 

BYE 2

Interstate Field - 35 Justin Street

CITY OF BEDFORD 
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2021 T-Ball Game Schedule 

All dates, times, and locations are subject to change


